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School Date Start Event Name Location
Boardman High School
Glenwood Junior High School
Market Street Elementary School
Robinwood Lane Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School
West Boulevard Elementary School

Tue 09/02/2008 9:00 am Council PTA Meeting Boardman High School
Center Middle School
Glenwood Junior High School
Market Street Elementary School
Robinwood Lane Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School
West Boulevard Elementary School

Boardman High School
Glenwood Junior High School
Market Street Elementary School
Robinwood Lane Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School
West Boulevard Elementary School

Tue 10/07/2008 9:00 am Council PTA Meeting Boardman High School
Center Middle School
Glenwood Junior High School
Market Street Elementary School
Robinwood Lane Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School
West Boulevard Elementary School

Stadium Drive Elementary School Fri 11/14/2008 All Day SDE - Pride & Spirit Day Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Thu 11/20/2008 9:00 am SDE - PTA Meeting Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Thu 11/20/2008 11:30 am SDE - Spotlight Deadline Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Tue 11/25/2008 TBD SDE - Staff Appreciation Dinner Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Tue 11/25/2008 3:30 pm SDE - Conference Night Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Thu 12/04/2008 All Day SDE - Holiday Workshop Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Fri 12/05/2008 All Day SDE - Holiday Workshop Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Wed 12/10/2008 9:00 am SDE - Grade 4 Chorus Concert Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Fri 12/12/2008 All Day SDE - Pride & Spirit Day Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Mon 12/15/2008 6:30 pm SDE - 4th Grade Chorus Concert Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Thu 12/18/2008 All Day SDE - Spotlight Deadline Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Fri 12/19/2008 1:30 pm SDE - Holiday Party Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Fri 12/19/2008 1:30 pm SDE - Classroom Parties Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Fri 01/16/2009 All Day SDE - Pride & Spirit Day Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Wed 01/21/2009 5:30 pm SDE - Book Fair & Family Night Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Thu 01/22/2009 All Day SDE - Mobile Dentists Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Thu 01/22/2009 All Day SDE - Book Fair Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Fri 01/23/2009 All Day SDE - Book Fair Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Mon 01/26/2009 All Day SDE - Spotlight Deadline Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Fri 01/30/2009 All Day SDE-Jumprope For Heart Stadium Drive Elementary School
Market Street Elementary School
Robinwood Lane Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School
West Boulevard Elementary School

Mon 02/02/2009 All Day RIGHT TO READ WEEK Market Street Elementary School
Robinwood Lane Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School
West Boulevard Elementary School
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Market Street Elementary School
Robinwood Lane Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School
West Boulevard Elementary School

Tue 02/03/2009 All Day RIGHT TO READ WEEK Market Street Elementary School
Robinwood Lane Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School
West Boulevard Elementary School

Market Street Elementary School
Robinwood Lane Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School
West Boulevard Elementary School

Wed 02/04/2009 All Day RIGHT TO READ WEEK Market Street Elementary School
Robinwood Lane Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School
West Boulevard Elementary School

Market Street Elementary School
Robinwood Lane Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School
West Boulevard Elementary School

Thu 02/05/2009 All Day RIGHT TO READ WEEK Market Street Elementary School
Robinwood Lane Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School
West Boulevard Elementary School

Market Street Elementary School
Robinwood Lane Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School
West Boulevard Elementary School

Fri 02/06/2009 All Day RIGHT TO READ WEEK Market Street Elementary School
Robinwood Lane Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School
West Boulevard Elementary School

Stadium Drive Elementary School Tue 02/10/2009 TBD SDE - Class & Spring Pictures Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Tue 02/10/2009 7:40 am SDE - Staff Pictures Stadium Drive Elementary School
Market Street Elementary School
Robinwood Lane Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School
West Boulevard Elementary School

Thu 02/12/2009 All Day Kindergarten Registration Market Street Elementary School
Robinwood Lane Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School
West Boulevard Elementary School

Stadium Drive Elementary School Thu 02/12/2009 TBD SDE - Staff Appreciation Dinner Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Thu 02/12/2009 1:30 pm SDE - Valentine's Day Parties Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Thu 02/12/2009 3:30 pm SDE - Conference Night Stadium Drive Elementary School
Boardman High School Wed 02/18/2009 9:00 am BHS-Orchestra Instrument Demonstration Stadium Drive Elementary School
Boardman High School Thu 02/19/2009 10:00 am BHS - Band Instrument Demo Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Fri 02/20/2009 All Day SDE - Pride & Spirit Day Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Mon 02/23/2009 All Day SDE - Spotlight Deadline Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Wed 02/25/2009 6:30 pm SDE - 2nd Grade Gym Night With Dad Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Thu 02/26/2009 9:00 am SDE - PTA Meeting Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Wed 03/04/2009 6:30 pm SDE - 4th Grade Gym Night With Dad Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Fri 03/13/2009 All Day SDE - Pride & Spirit Day Stadium Drive Elementary School
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Boardman High School Fri 03/20/2009 8:10 am BHS-Drama Field Trip Market Street Elementary School

Johnny's
Robinwood Lane Elementary School
Selah, Struthers
Stadium Drive Elementary School
West Boulevard Elementary School

Stadium Drive Elementary School Mon 03/23/2009 All Day SDE - K.I.S.S. Day Grade 1 Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Wed 03/25/2009 All Day SDE - Spotlight Deadline Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Thu 03/26/2009 9:00 am SDE - PTA Meeting Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Wed 04/01/2009 9:00 am SDE - Chorus Program Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Fri 04/03/2009 All Day SDE - Pride & Spirit Day Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Mon 04/06/2009 7:00 pm SDE - Chorus Program Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Mon 04/06/2009 7:00 pm SDE - 4th Grade Chorus Concert Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Tue 04/21/2009 All Day SDE - Spring Testing Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Wed 04/22/2009 All Day SDE - Spring Testing Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Thu 04/23/2009 All Day SDE - Spring Testing Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Fri 04/24/2009 TBD SDE - Spotlight Deadline Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Fri 04/24/2009 All Day SDE - Spring Testing Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Fri 04/24/2009 8:30 am SDE - 4th Grade Graduation Picture Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Fri 04/24/2009 6:30 pm SDE - Ice Cream Social Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Sat 04/25/2009 All Day SDE - Spring Testing Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Sun 04/26/2009 All Day SDE - Spring Testing Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Mon 04/27/2009 All Day SDE - Spring Testing Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Tue 04/28/2009 All Day SDE - Spring Testing Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Wed 04/29/2009 All Day SDE - Spring Testing Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Thu 04/30/2009 All Day SDE - Spotlight Deadline Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Thu 04/30/2009 All Day SDE - Spring Testing Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Fri 05/01/2009 All Day SDE - Spring Testing Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Mon 05/04/2009 All Day SDE - Staff Appreciation Week Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Tue 05/05/2009 All Day SDE - Staff Appreciation Week Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Wed 05/06/2009 All Day SDE - Staff Appreciation Week Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Wed 05/06/2009 12:00 pm SDE - Staff Appreciation Luncheon Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Thu 05/07/2009 All Day SDE - Staff Appreciation Week Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Fri 05/08/2009 All Day SDE - Staff Appreciation Week Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Wed 05/13/2009 6:00 pm SDE - 4th Grade Senior Prom Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Wed 05/13/2009 6:30 pm SDE - 4th Grade Senior Prom Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Fri 05/15/2009 All Day SDE - Pride & Spirit Day Stadium Drive Elementary School
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Stadium Drive Elementary School Fri 05/15/2009 9:15 am SDE - Kindergarten - Grade 2 Orchestra

Concert
Stadium Drive Elementary School

Stadium Drive Elementary School Wed 05/20/2009 11:30 am SDE - PTA Installation Luncheon Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Wed 05/20/2009 6:00 pm SDE - Kindergarten Parent Orientation Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Wed 05/27/2009 9:30 am SDE - PTA Planning Session Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Fri 05/29/2009 TBD SDE - Kindergarten Show Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Thu 06/04/2009 9:00 am SDE - 4th Grade Graduation Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Thu 06/11/2009 All Day SDE - Teacher Report Day Stadium Drive Elementary School
Stadium Drive Elementary School Wed 06/17/2009 All Day SDE - Report Cards Mailed Home Stadium Drive Elementary School


